PIXELSCREEN - DIS3BUTION NV – VIDEO LED
For ORDERS / PRICE & OPTIONS REQUESTS  email info@pixelscreen.be 1
CATALOG :
VIDEO LED
UPDATE : APRIL 2010
How to order at DIS3BUTION NV – MEISE (BELGIUM)
By e-mail :  info@pixelscreen.be
By fax : +32 2 306 69 98
Submit us all information about shipment details, effective rental period,
handling period, your company name and address, VAT number, delivery
address.
You can always send email or fax for
PRICE INQUIRY (requesting your best price depends quantity and period)
OPTION (to reserve goods for your future rental)
ORDER (order goods or confirm option)
Shipment
You can pickup goods after ordering and “ready to pickup”-call from us.
We can deliver by
DHL, DHL EXPRESS, VAN (0.4€ /km), TRUCK (1€/km), TRAILER (1.3€/km), MEGA
TRAILER (1.4€/km)
How to cancel an order?
This can only be done by e-mail or fax.  We will charge 50%, if you cancel within
7 days before start rental period.
PIXELSCREEN - DIS3BUTION NV – VIDEO LED
For ORDERS / PRICE & OPTIONS REQUESTS  email info@pixelscreen.be 2
NEW MORE STOCK (128) PLED206
PITCH : 6mm (4in1 LED 2R1G1B)
SIZE : 80x60cm (17cm depth)
WEIGHT : 30,7kg
LIGHT : >8000 NIT (cd/m²)
IP RATE : IP65 FRONT&BACK (RAINPROOF)
VIDEO SIGNAL : SDI-HD/SDI/Composite/SVideo/DVI/VGA/RGB
Maximum hanging height: 600cm
Maximum stacking height (back-supported) : 720cm
Maximum stacking height (self-supported) : 240cm
Video formats : all till 1080i (1920x1080 real pixels)
Horizontal viewing angle : 130 deg.    Display frame rate : 30-60 Hz    16bit colors
LIGHTWEIGED ALUMINIUM CABINETS – EASY HANDLING
BIG ALL TERRAIN WHEELS (17cm diameter)
PERFECT COLOR CALIBRATION (red 620-625nm / green 520-525nm / blue 465-470nm)
PIXELSCREEN - DIS3BUTION NV – VIDEO LED
For ORDERS / PRICE & OPTIONS REQUESTS  email info@pixelscreen.be 3
PIXELSCREEN VIDEO LED
>400m² STOCK
VIDEO LED SPECS
max. max. max.
Type Size Weight Pitch Led Light Waterproof stacking rigging signal
(cd/m²) height height input
PLED206 80x60 cm 30,7 kg 6 mm 2R1G1B 8000 NIT YES 240 cm 600 cm 1080i
PLED220 128x96 cm 38 kg 20 mm 3in1SMD 5500 NIT YES* 300 cm 1440 cm XGA
PLED240 128x96 cm 34 kg 40 mm 3in1SMD 1800 NIT NO 300 cm 1440 cm XGA
PIXELSTRIP 108x10 cm 6,5 kg 27 mm 3in1 5W 22500 NIT YES* nvt nvt 640x480
LEDKAR56 225x200 cm 225 kg 250 mm P56 5500 NIT NO 225 cm 15 meter 640x480
FOUBOX64 200x200 cm 320 kg 330 mm P64 10000 NIT YES 400 cm 10 meter 640x480
* by use of crystal clear screen
PIXELSCREEN - DIS3BUTION NV – VIDEO LED
For ORDERS / PRICE & OPTIONS REQUESTS  email info@pixelscreen.be 4
3D STEREOSCOPIC HARDWARE
Sales Glasses
METAL 3D LIN. Trendy linear polarizaed steroscopic glasses (metal)
METAL 3D CIR. Trendy circular polarizaed steroscopic glasses (metal)
PAPER GLASSES Polarized, ChromaDepth, Anaglyphic, Fireworks, Holospex, Pullfrich
PLASTIC GLASSES Linear Polarized (also available in rental edition)
Rental Cameras
3D-1CCD 1CCD Sony Stereoscopic PAL camera waterproof, 0,5 lux
3D-3CCD 3CCD Sony Stereoscopic PAL camera 2xTRV900
3D-HD CMOS Sony Stereoscopic 1080i camera 2xZX1
2D-1CCD 1CCD Monacor PAL camera, waterproof, 0,01 lux
2D-3CCD 3CCD Sony TRV900
2D-BETA Betacam syscam 3CCD Digicam, 3 lux
2D-HDCMOS Sony HD camera 720i, 1080p